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OEM Reference

MARUTI SUZUKI
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
ROVER/AUSTIN
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
TOFAS

1541180KA0000
164006435R
164008816R
164009384R
7701070647
7701478821
7701479305
8200671525
8200671526
8201010955
8201010956
8201015125
8201015126
8201046788
8201188493
FCS770
8660003050
FG2085
1541180KA0
1541180KA0000
1541180KA0000

OEM Cross Reference

UFI

CLEAN FILTERS
MECAFILTER
BOSCH

BOSCH
PURFLUX
SogefiPro
CoopersFiaam
HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
MAHLE FILTER
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
FRAM

FILTRON
TECNOCAR
ALCO (ZYPERN)
WIX FILTERS
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER

2410800
DN2704
ELG5400
F026402067
F026402067
FCS770
FP5923
FP5923
H336WK
H336WK
KL485
L600606
L600606
P10669
PP9882
RN321
SP1355
WF8438
WK9012x
WK9012x
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